Explanation for ‘high’ reserves

Appledore Parish Council - Kent

Earmarked reserves:
Council Field/ Capital Projects
Highways Projects

General reserve

Total reserves

62343.01
8657.03
71000.04

19854.57
19854.57
90854.61

Both reserves have been reduced during the year as detailed in the explanation

of variances



