Explanation for 'high' reserves

Appledore Parish Council - Kent

			£	£	£
Earmarked reserves:					
	Council Field/ Capital Projects		62343.01		
	Highways Projects		8657.03		
			•	71000.04	
General reserve			19854.57		
			•	19854.57	
Total reserves					90854.61

Both reserves have been reduced during the year as detailed in the explanation of variances